

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.388 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Office Note |
|--------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 8.     | 15.11.2021 | <p><b><u>CPK, J &amp; RNT, J</u></b></p> <p>Registry shall delete the name of Sri E.V.V.S. Ravi Kumar, for the appellants.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to get instructions with regard to I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2021.</p> <p>List the matter on 18.11.2021.</p> <div><div>CPK, J</div><div>RNT, J</div><div>AKN</div></div> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|