

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.388 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	04.01.2024	<u>UDPR, J & KM, J</u> Print the name of Sri T.V.Jaggi Reddy, learned counsel for respondent No.1 in the place of Sri Subba Reddy. Sri K.S.Naveen, learned counsel offers to file vakalat for 2nd respondent and seeks time. Post on 31.01.2024. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>KM, J</u> NNN	