

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.388 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	01.08.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> On 18.07.2025 in I.A.No.1 of 2025, Registrar Judicial was directed to submit the report with respect to the compliance. 2. List on 07.08.2025. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--